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Begegnungen 

 

Spiel Heim 

 Sonntag, 20.01.2013

001 VfB Waldshut 

002 SG Steina-Schlüchttal 2

003 SV 08 Laufenburg 

004 SG Steina-Schlüchttal 2

005 SG Waldhaus 

006 SG Eschbach 

007 VfB Waldshut 

008 SV 08 Laufenburg 

009 SG Rot-Weiß Weilheim

010 SV 08 Laufenburg 

011 SG Eschbach 

012 SG Steina-Schlüchttal 2

013 SG Eschbach 

014 SG Rot-Weiß Weilheim

015 SG Waldhaus 

 

 

 

Südbadischer Fußballverband e.V. 

Spieljahr 12/13 

Mannschaftsart C-Junior

Spielklasse C-Junior
Bezirksturniere

Gebiet Bezirk Hochrhein

Wettbewerb Zwischenrunde C 18

Staffel-ID 931805
 

Gast Anstoß

Sonntag, 20.01.2013 

SG Rot-Weiß Weilheim 

Schlüchttal 2  SG Eschbach 

SG Waldhaus 

Schlüchttal 2  VfB Waldshut 

SG Rot-Weiß Weilheim 

SV 08 Laufenburg 

SG Waldhaus 

SG Steina-Schlüchttal 2  

Weiß Weilheim SG Eschbach 

VfB Waldshut 

SG Waldhaus 

Schlüchttal 2  SG Rot-Weiß Weilheim 

VfB Waldshut 

Weiß Weilheim SV 08 Laufenburg 

SG Steina-Schlüchttal 2  

 

Junioren 

Junioren 
Bezirksturniere 

Bezirk Hochrhein 

Zwischenrunde C 18 

805 

Anstoß  Tore 

12:45   
 

12:58   
 

13:11   
 

13:24   
 

13:37   
 

13:50   
 

14:03   
 

14:16   
 

14:29   
 

14:42   
 

14:55   
 

15:08   
 

15:21   
 

15:34   
 

15:47   
 


